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  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.8 / 5.0
1,416 Verified Reviews

9,781
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/5/24 at
6:50:46 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

39,457  Last reported odometer reading

2021 CHEVROLET
EQUINOX LT
VIN: 3GNAXUEV6MS152222
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,416 Verified Reviews

9,781 Customer Favorites

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 15,001/yr

Last reported odometer reading 39,457

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Vu4bo8mCGBj149LBnXbHRcVwn1Hw6l0K-3brcyrBg06pLOGe50atzgptKoiBvR1LnyIIecK7F5SX7BzZjIvKPTxiJAoyKw_-pSC-fINUKp5C2e1k-K0x4WjJYmwzP72yDz9tlRTzm_3jJ59QMTOIV0BkTUM21th2C364MnmY0NCOFGnObzCv9b31UD6Y101U4t0B-fSwhETrRSpEhA8zRpVey1s82IK_kw9PaKL8DZkvk6mCt3tU2T7ec1G623fw0Uv_AhXmRFFpGgsl6iA9YC6NGQkKdsW4IWtSDWAeQ0dgUO5i-Yb0zXgzlapw34mhrr445c_sTqH7UIxguhPud4IMGfmfTtP70nlrfkC3jW595VjmCTcAMikyf0IdQhvDdSabSTVlYDPUuECuYJKmdnRU.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open recalls or schedule dealer
service on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
15,001 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://my.gm.com/recalls


Original Window Sticker

04/06/2021 1 Bob Johnson Chevrolet
Rochester, NY
585-672-7952
rjchevrolet.com

4.4 / 5.0
227 Verified Reviews

817 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Fluids checked

05/12/2021 5 Bob Johnson Chevrolet
West
Spencerport, NY
585-617-0014
bobjohnsonchevywest.co
m

4.5 / 5.0
183 Verified Reviews

202 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

05/28/2021 Bob Johnson Chevrolet
Rochester, NY
585-672-7952
rjchevrolet.com

4.4 / 5.0
227 Verified Reviews

817 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

05/28/2021 7 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

06/25/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsville, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

09/21/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsville, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

01/25/2022 7,629 Bob Johnson Chevrolet
Rochester, NY
585-672-7952
rjchevrolet.com

4.4 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/mUVCZiV8jmx81YtdZfeZ6gTrYm4N-k0s32mxtVr8n4RY7BAR3-k8ugyXgCJLNsiyopQEG0qNYivB-w_Tya2VbL5OLkUFvVMJ_NDgSUwcPJQrmt0H8JHKHZajmpsp0ZcmN0w27EwJ5-khJW0AX9xFtBkUZJ5xbjDNdJ3xJ4VKP3R3VbEfceZZPPuiNOiFkj9SJn245vUbM_yYnA0qwLX6cSlic9zo29i66haiBemL0MFFPp2JbThsX2Sv8ogB3HFnu6-AlQK6DVOlrndvcpeau0YIiwL0v5SCYLntUbOPewXJ5JV8EWSooXfiADqT5Et3HhQkWvbY4xAsaA7C4_klHy2nlf00UmlS3APKRIUaQITQ6SmtRlXRdqI83kH-dAeMJuy3-HNbt2N9cBd4Ec6blug9CjXuOOQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/GJd8tsNxqAk6-Aj4_ITu0quSEzDRfZxQKneFHCbuHc5DR53qvsjLtEJjTcY-fnsg9KUW5ts_3HQz2vwR-8dQAQghUQSWC9OzSu-DQM76EC0hizb7GOWXicsdScYmiPQhy5236o0Du35SZe1Ffs6XqgCSOQ2uvJvLmKlN7KoduaVE37SDoEdSBddicRTzLL9YQQjRfupq01tnsx-eDAJsjGFdASgbgmz1E9NUNtjJHbWtxxEGalCmkfERpeJ42EjsbheCLkjl2hTsoy4p_mWKn-pZJECQJ1EBQ1CaazV5KT4gYH4civHgpYLDC41L7Pk_GhnecYiU_8VyKZrNMvL3z3EHrLt2tY4cuCXBQsdAN7maapSiBEq4nrnte6vu1l8-XlH6vfkoC7XNyYLsqD9d72bLF93fr1Y.cfx


227 Verified Reviews
817 Customer Favorites

08/05/2022 14,457 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

05/11/2023 General Motors Manufacturer Non-Compliance recall
issued
NHTSA #23V339
Transport Canada# 23279
Recall #N232403240 CHILD SEAT
ANCHOR INTERFERENCE
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors
dealer to obtain more information about
this recall.

Learn more about this recall

08/17/2023 31,098 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

09/19/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsville, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

01/13/2024 39,457 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Rochester, NY
585-889-1540
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
188 Verified Reviews

169 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced

03/05/2024 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

-

-
-
-

-

Description: General Motors has decided that certain 2020 - 2023 model year Chevrolet
Equinox and GMC Terrain vehicles may not conform to S9.1.1(a) of Federal/Canada Motor
Vehicle Safety Standard (FMVSS) No. 225, "Child restraint anchorage systems.", (CMVSS) No.
210.2, "Lower Universal Anchorage Systems for Restraint Systems and Booster Seats". One
or more of the four rear seat lower child seat LATCH anchorage bars may have been finished
with excessive powder coating, which could cause portions of the bar to exceed FMVSS
225's 6 mm Â± 0.1 mm diameter requirement.
Excessive powder coating could, in rare cases, prevent the installation of a child seat using
the LATCH anchorage bars. Should this occur, owners should install child seats in the
subject vehicles using the vehicle's rear seat belts, in accordance with the vehicle owner's
manual and child-seat manufacturer's installation instructions, until the recall repair is
performed.
Remedy: Dealers will inspect and, if necessary, remove and replace the finish on rear seat
lower child seat LATCH anchorage bars.

-

-
-

-
-

http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls


Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/5/24 6:50:46 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET
EQUINOX vehicle (VIN: 3GNAXUEV6MS152222), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 3/5/24 at 7:50 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

